
Baanmarathon-2 - Heerenveen 27-10-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 3 (pup/jun)

03 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 3  2

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Derek Graansma Heerenveen44 10

2 Ilana Hokse Staphorst63 10

3 Berend Zijlstra Harlingen51 10

4 Jurjen Dijkstra Oudebildtzijl54 10

5 Hidde Boskma Harlingen45 10

6 Jesper ten Bloemendaal Sneek50 10

7 Lieke Nijboer Rouveen48 10

8 Bente Dam Donkerbroek49 10

9 Jelte Johannes Otten Lemmer67 10

10 Marlon van Oosten Rouveen66 10

11 Bas van der Weij Wytgaard60 10

12 Verena Jansen Heerenveen62 10

13 Femke Hazeveld Donkerbroek47 10

14 Karlijn Westra Leeuwarden201 10

15 Amber Soet Langedijke59 10

16 Jimte Terpstra Sneek64 10

17 Rhodé Westhoff IJsselmuiden52 10

18 Silke Vries Boornbergum58 10

19 Ingmar Jansen Heerenveen61 3

27-10-2025 18:52:21 1 van 110rnd 4km 00:06:07uur (gem. 36,7sec) 39,2km/h



Baanmarathon-2 - Heerenveen 27-10-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 3 (pup/jun)

03 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 3  2

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Derek Graansma 10 044 6:07.235 31.19531.195

2 Ilana Hokse 10 063 6:07.313 31.75131.751

3 Berend Zijlstra 10 051 6:07.348 31.61431.614

4 Jurjen Dijkstra 10 054 6:07.417 31.98031.980

5 Hidde Boskma 10 045 6:07.544 31.72331.723

6 Jesper ten Bloemendaal 10 050 6:07.709 31.74931.749

7 Lieke Nijboer 10 048 6:09.496 33.04033.040

8 Bente Dam 10 049 6:09.720 33.46633.466

9 Jelte Johannes Otten 10 067 6:10.086 33.37333.373

10 Marlon van Oosten 10 066 6:10.112 34.00934.009

11 Bas van der Weij 10 060 6:11.102 34.83335.139

12 Verena Jansen 10 062 6:12.183 33.98135.850

13 Femke Hazeveld 10 047 6:13.069 34.14836.343

14 Karlijn Westra 10 0201 6:14.427 34.83636.639

15 Amber Soet 10 059 6:15.599 35.66836.787

16 Jimte Terpstra 10 064 6:21.879 35.84739.247

17 Rhodé Westhoff 10 052 6:22.153 36.18038.907

18 Silke Vries 10 058 6:23.855 35.77440.732

19 Ingmar Jansen 3 061 2:04.680 36.99644.681

27-10-2025 18:52:21 1 van 110rnd 4km 00:06:07uur (gem. 36,7sec) 39,2km/h


